
LM U11 und U13 am 10.05.2025 Blatt 0

Medaillenspiegel

Verein G S B

1. DSG Velden VELD 3 1 1

2. Sportclub Völkendorf Villach VÖLK 0 1 0

Klagenfurter AC KAC 0 1 0

4. TTC Gurnitz GURN 0 0 1

TTV Annabichl ANNA 0 0 1

Siegerliste

U11 männlich

1. Gartner Niklas (VELD)

2. Eggarter Philipp (VELD)

3. Stampfer Jonathan (ANNA)

U13

1. Gumhert Peter (VELD)

2. Drobesch Maximilian (KAC)

3. Unterweger Tobias (GURN)

U11 weiblich

1. Piber-Gäbler Alessandra (VELD)

2. Zhang Belinda (VÖLK)

3. Steiner Melina Carinna (VELD)

U11 männlich

U11 männlich

Vorrunde Gruppe A
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Tripold Anton ANNA  0  4  4  5

Gartner Niklas VELD  4  0  8  1

Rinner-Urschitz Julian POLV  3  1  7  2

Robatsch Elias OSSI  1  3  5  4

Ogris Finn Martin DSZE  2  2  6  3
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U11 männlich

Vorrunde Gruppe B

3:2 

2:3 

3:1 

1:3 

3:0 

0:3 

2:3 

3:2 

0:3 

3:0 

1:3 

3:1 0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 3:1 

1:3 

3:0 

0:3 

Schneider Moritz ANNA  3  1  7  2

Haas Tom VELD  2  2  6  3

Sommeregger Luca OSSI  0  4  4  5

Olip Mika DSZE  1  3  5  4

Eggarter Philipp VELD  4  0  8  1
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U11 männlich

Vorrunde Gruppe C
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Carlet Matthias OSSI  1  3  5  3 BV: 45:44

Rauter Ferdinand POLV  1  3  5  4 BV: 44:44

Thurner Maximilian VELD  1  3  5  5 BV: 44:45

Piber Benno VELD  3  1  7  2

Stampfer Jonathan ANNA  4  0  8  1
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U11 männlich

Finalrunde Platz 1-3

3:1 

1:3 1:3 

3:1 0:3 

3:0 Gartner Niklas VELD  2  0  4  1

Stampfer Jonathan ANNA  0  2  2  3
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Eggarter Philipp VELD  1  1  3  2
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U11 männlich

Finalrunde Platz 4-6

3:0 

0:3 3:1 

1:3 3:0 

0:3 Rinner-Urschitz Julian POLV  1  1  3  2 SV: 3:3

Piber Benno VELD  1  1  3  3 SV: 3:4
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Schneider Moritz ANNA  1  1  3  1 SV: 4:3
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U11 männlich

Finalrunde Platz 7-9

3:0 

0:3 0:3 

3:0 3:2 

2:3 Ogris Finn Martin DSZE  1  1  3  2

Carlet Matthias OSSI  0  2  2  3
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Haas Tom VELD  2  0  4  1
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U11 männlich

Finalrunde Platz 10-12

1:3 

3:1 

0:3 

3:0 3:2 

2:3 Robatsch Elias OSSI  1  1  3  2

 - spielfrei

Olip Mika DSZE  0  2  2  3

Rauter Ferdinand POLV  2  0  4  1
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U11 männlich

Finalrunde Platz 13-15

0:3 ²

3:0 ² 1:3 

3:1 3:0 ²

0:3 ²Tripold Anton ANNA  0  2  0  3

Sommeregger Luca OSSI  1  1  3  2

Thurner Maximilian VELD  2  0  4  1
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Endreihung: U11 männlich

 1.  Gartner Niklas (VELD) U9

 2.  Eggarter Philipp (VELD) U9

 3.  Stampfer Jonathan (ANNA) U10

 4.  Schneider Moritz (ANNA) U11

 5.  Rinner-Urschitz Julian (POLV) U10

 6.  Piber Benno (VELD) U11

 7.  Haas Tom (VELD) U11

 8.  Ogris Finn Martin (DSZE) U9

 9.  Carlet Matthias (OSSI) U10

10.  Rauter Ferdinand (POLV) U9

11.  Robatsch Elias (OSSI) U11

12.  Olip Mika (DSZE) U9

13.  Thurner Maximilian (VELD) U9

14.  Sommeregger Luca (OSSI) U9

15.  Tripold Anton (ANNA) U10

U13

U13

Vorrunde Gruppe A

3:0 

0:3 3:1 
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3:0 

0:3 

0:3 

3:0 

3:0 

0:3 0:3 

3:0 Gumhert Peter VELD  3  0  6  1

Skorupa Florian VELD  2  1  5  2

Rinner-Urschitz Sebastian POLV  1  2  4  3

Zuschnig Leon DSVE  0  3  3  4

G
um

he
rt 

Pe
te

r

Sk
or

up
a 

Fl
or

ia
n

R
in

ne
r-U

rs
ch

itz
 S

eb
as

tia
n

Zu
sc

hn
ig

 L
eo

n

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

Pu
nk

te

R
an

g

U13

Vorrunde Gruppe B
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Unterweger Tobias GURN  4  0  8  1

Macarie Matthias VELD  2  2  6  3

Rader Marian DSVE  0  4  4  5

Krainer Paul OSSI  1  3  5  4

Ronacher Sandro DSFE  3  1  7  2
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U13

Vorrunde Gruppe C
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Drobesch Maximilian KAC  4  0  8  1

Jäger Tobias DSFE  1  3  5  4

Uitz Florian DSVE  2  2  6  3

Eicher Benjamin ANNA  0  4  4  5

Piber-Gäbler Julian VELD  3  1  7  2
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U13

Vorrunde Gruppe D
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Kowatsch David ANNA  0  4  4  5

Steiner Christine Maria VELD  3  1  7  2

Wolfschwenger Noah OSSI  1  3  5  4

Novak - Steiner Laurenz VILL  4  0  8  1

Hanke Levi VELD  2  2  6  3
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U13

Finalrunde Platz 1-4
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2:3 

3:1 

1:3 

0:3 

3:0 

3:0 

0:3 0:3 

3:0 Gumhert Peter VELD  3  0  6  1

Drobesch Maximilian KAC  2  1  5  2

Unterweger Tobias GURN  1  2  4  3

Novak - Steiner Laurenz VILL  0  3  3  4
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Finalrunde Platz 5-8

3:1 

1:3 1:3 

3:1 

0:3 

3:0 

1:3 

3:1 

3:1 

1:3 3:0 

0:3 Skorupa Florian VELD  2  1  5  3 SV: 3:4

Piber-Gäbler Julian VELD  0  3  3  4

Ronacher Sandro DSFE  2  1  5  2 SV: 4:4

Steiner Christine Maria VELD  2  1  5  1 SV: 4:3
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Finalrunde Platz 9-12
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0:3 3:2 

2:3 Rinner-Urschitz Sebastian POLV  1  2  4  4

Uitz Florian DSVE  2  1  5  2

Macarie Matthias VELD  2  1  5  1

Hanke Levi VELD  1  2  4  3
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Finalrunde Platz 13-16
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3:0 3:0 

0:3 Zuschnig Leon DSVE  2  1  5  2

Wolfschwenger Noah OSSI  0  3  3  4

Krainer Paul OSSI  1  2  4  3

Jäger Tobias DSFE  3  0  6  1
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U13

Finalrunde Platz 17-19

3:1 

1:3 3:1 

1:3 1:3 

3:1 Rader Marian DSVE  2  0  4  1

Kowatsch David ANNA  1  1  3  2

Eicher Benjamin ANNA  0  2  2  3
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Endreihung: U13

 1.  Gumhert Peter (VELD) U13/2

 2.  Drobesch Maximilian (KAC) U13/2

 3.  Unterweger Tobias (GURN) U13/1

 4.  Novak - Steiner Laurenz (VILL) U13/2

 5.  Steiner Christine Maria (VELD) U13/1

 6.  Ronacher Sandro (DSFE) U13/1

 7.  Skorupa Florian (VELD) U13/1

 8.  Piber-Gäbler Julian (VELD) U13/2

 9.  Macarie Matthias (VELD) U13/1

10.  Uitz Florian (DSVE) U13/2

11.  Hanke Levi (VELD) U13/1

12.  Rinner-Urschitz Sebastian (POLV) U13/2

13.  Jäger Tobias (DSFE) U13/1

14.  Zuschnig Leon (DSVE) U13/1

15.  Krainer Paul (OSSI) U13/2

16.  Wolfschwenger Noah (OSSI) U13/1

17.  Rader Marian (DSVE) U13/1

18.  Kowatsch David (ANNA) U13/1

19.  Eicher Benjamin (ANNA) U13/1

U11 weiblich

0:4 

4:0 

0:4 

4:0 

4:0 

0:4 

4:2 

2:4 

4:0 

0:4 

0:4 

4:0 0:4 

4:0 

4:3 

3:4 4:0 

0:4 

4:0 

0:4 

Reiter Alicia DSFE  0  4  4  5

Piber-Gäbler Alessandra VELD  4  0  8  1

Lim Bella SSCM  1  3  5  4

Zhang Belinda VÖLK  3  1  7  2

Steiner Melina Carinna VELD  2  2  6  3
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Endreihung: U11 weiblich

 1.  Piber-Gäbler Alessandra (VELD) U11

 2.  Zhang Belinda (VÖLK) U10

 3.  Steiner Melina Carinna (VELD) U9

 4.  Lim Bella (SSCM) U11

 5.  Reiter Alicia (DSFE) U8


